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Master Final OPS

Calendar: Segunda Femenina / FASE DE GRUPOS

Date/venue

7/19/24, 8:30 PM
Pista 2

7/19/24, 8:30 PM
Pista 3

7/19/24, 9:20 PM
Pista 2

7/19/24, 9:20 PM
Pista 3

7/19/24,10:10 PM
Pista 2

7/19/24,10:10 PM
Pista 3

7/20/24, 630 PM
Pista 4

7/20/24, 630 PM
Pista 5

7/20/24,7:20 PM
Pista 4

7/20/24,7:20 PM
Pista 5

7/20/24, 810 PM
Pista 4

7/20/24, 810 PM
Pista 5

Home

Cristina Garcia Joan
Flor Lauro Ruiz

Berta Martinez
Beatriz Prida

Rosa Rivet Lopez
Gemma Puertas Molina

Natalia Casco Roig
Marta Ferreres

Cristina Garcia Joan
Flor Lauro Ruiz

Rosa Rivet Lopez
Gemma Puertas Molina

Meritxell Escamilla Mozo
Mireia Maresma Olivella

Sonia Salazar Fornos
Amanda Otero Hernandez

Ana Celia Ramos Ramos
Rosa Perlas

Elena Casanova
Pam Ramos

Meritxell Escamilla Mozo
Mireia Maresma Olivella

Ana Celia Ramos Ramos
Rosa Perlas

1/1

Result

9-3

9-2

39

39

9-5

9-3

9-8

6-9

5-9

9-1

7-9

Away team

Natalia Casco Roig
Marta Ferreres

Rosa Rivet Lopez
Gemma Puertas Molina

Cristina Garcia Joan
Flor Lauro Ruiz

Berta Martinez
Beatriz Prida

Berta Martinez
Beatriz Prida

Natalia Casco Roig
Marta Ferreres

Elena Casanova
Pam Ramos

Ana Celia Ramos Ramos
Rosa Perlas

Meritxell Escamilla Mozo
Mireia Maresma Olivella

Sonia Salazar Fornos
Amanda Otero Hernandez

Sonia Salazar Fornos
Amanda Otero Hernandez

Elena Casanova
Pam Ramos
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